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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2nd December, 1935, to mid-day on the 5th December, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

British South Africa
Hong Eong
Australia ...
New Zealand
Canada
Netherlands
Java
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Spain
Iraq
Japan
V i r g i n Islands of the

United States.
Venezuela ...
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value 1
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 2nd December,
1935, to mid-day on the
5th December, 1935. 1

GOLD.
Bullion.^

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
95,913

—
—11,634

—
—
—
—
—
— 6,362

1,300

—
—

11,150
2,410

128,769

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
1,701,790

—10,994
34,214

—
—
—4,858

321,712

—
—
—
—
—

—

2,073,568

Coin._,_

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—200,000

3,000

—
652

2,900

—
—
—
—
—

—

206,552

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—3,409

—
—
23,727

5,643

—
—
—28,462

— 840

62,081

Total of
Gold.

£
1,797,703

—10,994
45,848

200,000
6.409

—5,510
348,339

5,643
6,362
1,300

—28,462

11,150
3,250

2,470,970

SILVER.
Bullion.^

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—7,185

—
—
—
—

508
284,740

—

" —
109

292,542

Refined.

£

—
—17,848

—9,638
12,660

—15,029

—
—
—
—6,773

—

—

61,948

Coin.j.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
——
—
—
—
—

— 709

709

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—20,367

—
—
—
—
— 227
—
—
—

1,747
—
—

— 560

22,901

Total of
Silver.

£

—20,367
17,848

—9,638
12,660

7,i 85
15,256

—
—
—2,255

291,513

—

—1,378

378,100

Tnfnl <vfXUl/cifl UJ.

Gold and
Silver.

£
1,797,703

20,367
28,842
45,848

209,638
19,069

7,185
20,766

348,339
5,643
6,362
3,555

291,513
28,462

11,150
4,628

2,849,070
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