Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2nd December, 1935, to mid-day on the 5th December, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British South Africa Hong Kong Australia New Zealand Canada Netherlands Java Belgium France Switzerland Spain Iraq Japan Virgin Islands of the United States. Venezuela Other Countries	£ 95,913 — 11,634 — — — — — — — 6,362 1,300 — — 11,150 2,410	£ 1,701,790 — 10,994 34,214 — 4,858 321,712 — — — — — —	£ — — — 200,000 — 652 2,900 — — — — — — — — — — —	£	£ 1,797,703 — 10,994 45,848 200,000 6,409 — 5,510 348,339 5,643 6,362 1,300 — 28,462 11,150 3,250	£ — — — 7,185 — — 508 284,740 — — 109	£ — 17,848 — 9,638 12,660 — 15,029 — — 6,773 —	£ — — — — — — — — — — 709	£ — 20,367 — — 227 — — 1,747 — — 560	£	£ 1,797,703 20,367 28,842 45,848 209,638 19,069 7,185 20,766 348,339 5,643 6,362 3,555 291,513 28,462 11,150 4,628
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 2nd December, 1935, to mid-day on the 5th December, 1935.	128,769	2,073,568	206,552	62,081	2,470,970	292,542	61,948	709	22,901	378,100	 2,849,070